BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

GOOGLE LLC, Petitioner

V.

CYWEE GROUP LTD.
Patent Owner

Case IPR2018-01257 Patent No. 8,552,978

UPDATED POWER OF ATTORNEY FOR PATENT OWNER



Back-up Counsel:

Ari Rafilson (Reg. No. 58,693)

Shore Chan DePumpo LLP

901 Main Street, Suite 3300

Dallas, Texas 75202 Phone: (214) 593-9114 Fax: (214) 593-9111

Email: arafilson@shorechan.com

By: For CyWee Group Ltd.

Name:

Chauncey Shey

Title:

Director

Date:

May 16, 2019



email address of record as follows:

Matthew A. Smith SMITH BALUCH LLP 110 Alma St., Ste 109 Menlo Park, CA (202) 669-6207 smith@smithbaluch.com Andrew S. Baluch SMITH BALUCH LLP 110 Alma St., Ste 109 Menlo Park, CA (847) 863-1645

Christopher M. Colice SMITH BALUCH LLP 110 Alma St., Ste 109 Menlo Park, CA (617) 947.7280 baluch@smithbaluch.com colice@smithbaluch.com

Dated: May 16, 2019

/Jay P. Kesan/ Jay P. Kesan

Reg. No. 37488

Counsel for Patent Owner Cywee Group Ltd.

